B13000000341

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MA	AIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status _	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
~	

Office Use Only



400259822614

POFFICIENCY OF FILING SOLVER ON THE STATES 2014 HAY -2 PH 3 I4

FILED 2014 HAY -2 AM IO: 32

N. Gulligan MAY - 5 2014



ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE : 116441 4302216 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 52.50 ORDER DATE: May 2, 2014 ORDER TIME : 10:48 AM Mase Jil Zarch. ORDER NO. : 116441-055 CUSTOMER NO: 4302216 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: 2014 - SFR1 BORROWER, L.P. CORPORATE XX LIMITED PARTNERSHIP LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY XXXX AMENDMENT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: __ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Chasity Busbee -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

FILED

2014 HAY -2 AM 10: 32

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The name of the limited partnership or linar appears on the records of the Florida Depart 2014-SFR1 B	
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is:	Delaware
3. The date the entity was authorized to tran	asact business in Florida is: 12/16/2013
4. If the amendment changes the name of th limited partnership, enter the new name: 2014-1 IH E	ne limited partnership or limited liability Borrower L.P.
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Pa Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suf or LLLP.	nrtnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Jixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P.
5. If the amendment changes the general pa each general partner: (same General Partner as b Name:	rtner(s), list the name and business address of efore; name change of current General Partner) <u>Business Address:</u>
2014-1 IH Borrower G.P. LLC	901 Main Street, Suite 4700 Dalias, TX 75202

	isdiction of organization, indicate ne	·		
7. If the amendment corrects any fa statement being corrected and the co	se statement listed in the application rection:	, indicate the		
	ete an election to be a limited liabilit			
partnership statement, check the app		y minited		
	e a limited liability limited partnershi	•		
	er a limited liability limited partnersh , no more than 90 days olds, evidenc	•		
aforementioned amendment(s), duly	authenticated by the official having law of which this entity is organized.	custody of		
10. Effective date, if other than the		Chille de Electi		
(Ejjective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	than 90 days after the date this document is	filed by the Florida		
Signature of a general partner:		Fig	22	
Typed or printed name:		二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二	MAH MAY	<u> </u>
evin Peterson, as Managing Dir., VP		芝豆	« ۱	1 1 1
erson of 2014-1 IH Borrower G.P. LI	C, its general	Salar Salar Salar	2	। नि
artner Filing Fee:	\$52.50	三二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二	P	Ü
Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$8.75	CORO	Ö G	

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "2014-SFR1 BORROWER, L.P.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "2014-SFR1 BORROWER, L.P." TO "2014-1 IH BORROWER L.P.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2014, AT 2:37 O'CLOCK P.M.

5429857 8100

140520279

DATE: 04-25-14

CATION: 1322693

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:06 PM 04/25/2014 FILED 02:37 PM 04/25/2014 SRV 140520279 - 5429857 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership pursuant to the provisions of Section 17-202 of the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Limited Partnership is 2014-SFR1 Borrower, L.P.

SECOND: Articles 1 and 4 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be amended as follows:

- 1. The name of the limited partnership formed hereby is 2014-1 IH Borrower L.P. (the "Partnership").
- 4. The name and the business address of the general partner of the Partnership are 2014-1 IH Borrower G.P. LLC, c/o invitation Homes and The Blackstone Group, 345 Park Avenue, New York, New York 10154.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned executed this Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership on this 25th day of April, 2014.

GENERAL PARTNER:

2014-1 IH BORROWER G.P. LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

By: <u>/s/ Devin Peterson</u>

Name: Devin Peterson

Title: Managing Director and Vice President